
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of September 2018

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Sep-17Month of Sep-18

Type UnitsUnits Permits

45 47

372 406

227

30

0

0

1

21

6 18

9,000,378.00 171,821

7,384

0

0

355,634

571,183

25,252

11,092

769,056.00

0.00

0.00

6,028,540.00

484,627.00

2,924,927.00

19,860,935.00

26

4

0

2

202

29,014,888.00

2,249,497.00

22 6,449,134.00 0

7,017619,507.00

04,927,149.00

00.00

75,372

121,1975,534,357.00

248,5208,012,776.00

452,106

48 0653,407.00 103 01,222,468.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

18/19 FY Thru September 17/18 FY Thru September

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

233 120

11181281

80

6

0

8

776

58

45 38

84

6

3

4

630

99,282,158.00 67,420,287.50

1,670,536.00

5,079,173.00

3,273,815.00

3,807,847.00

9,517,939.50

22,458,866.00

70 18,546,865.00

1,194,437.50

178,201.00

0.00

5,291,220.00

52,270,683.00

21,869,994.00

16,667,803.50

120 1,809,819.00 201 3,065,246.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Sep-18

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-17

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

897 460

33864208

277

19

8

25

2261

180

160 906

276

13

19

24

1968

356,510,256.00 324,806,213.50

3,994,595.00

17,995,751.00

34,212,708.00

97,910,101.00

27,368,496.00

87,973,449.00

203 47,698,638.00

3,966,630.50

16,810,088.00

25,219,451.00

18,627,011.00

53,804,923.50

179,722,318.00

51,427,119.00

541 6,932,715.00 423 7,652,475.50PhotoVoltaic


